Race Date

October 12, 2021

2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 5652 Jonathan Krueger
2 2 5664 Dawson McDonald
3 (<5 5494  Josiah Sundby
4 3 5468 Jack McQuown
5 4 5811 Jack Goulet
6 5 5639 Hunter Jordheim
7 6 5357 Baron Odden
8 7 5296 Tucker Hansen
9 8 5826 Kason Pietruszewski
10 (<5) 5410 Palmer Olson
11 5660 Jaxon Mahar
12 10 5287 Brody Gwin
13 11 5770 Van Munstenteiger
14 12 5814 Woyatt Hennum
15 13 5359 Milos Tesar
16 14 5805 Woyatt Crist
17 15 5661 Weston Mahar
18 16 5763 Bodee Hovda
19 17 5817 Lukas Hruby
20 18 5710 Seth Meikle
21 19 5451 John Devries
22 20 5812 Sam Goulet
23 21 5465 Dwayne Knutson
24 22 5827 Harry Poole
25 23 5711 Yili Schiro
26 (<5) 5488 Ethan Arntson
27 24 5355 Aiden Nelson
28 (>7) 5810 Isaiah Fish
29 25 5689 Jonah Vandervort
30 26 5668 Charles Nelson
31 27 5709 Dawson Meikle
32 28 5712 Daniel Sopkowiak
33 29 5771 Evan Osweiler
34 (>7) 5821 Griffin Marvin
35 (>7) 5813 Garrett Hennum
36 30 5706 Alex Beckel
37 (>7) 5820 Malachi Lilly
38 31 5768 Jonah Lucas
39 32 5767 Titus Kvien
40 (>7) 5656 Brady Loer
41 33 5345 Christian Miller
42 34 5707 Joshua Dorow
43 (>7) 5819 Jackson LeBrasseaur
44 (< 5) 5390 Dylan Gray
45 (<5) 5409 Drew Nelson
46 (>7) 5687 Rylan Slack
47 (> 7) 5804 Erick Comstock
48 35 5726 Nick Suchy

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
DNA Homeschool
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
DNA Homeschool
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Warroad
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup-West
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston

East Grand Forks
Warroad

Red Lake County

1

Time Pace

16:58.5 3:24/K
17:51.4 3:34/K
18:00.7 3:36/K
18:03.5 3:37/K
18:18.0 3:40/K
18:27.0 3:41/K
18:43.2 3:45/K
18:52.3 3:46/K
18:54.6 3:47/K
19:05.4 3:49/K
19:10.6 3:50/K
19:19.0 3:52/K
19:20.5 3:52/K
19:24.6 3:53/K
19:24.8 3:53/K
19:26.4 3:53/K
19:43.9 3:57/K
19:48.5 3:58/K
19:53.1 3:59/K
19:54.7 3:59/K
20:01.9 4:00/K
20:02.1 4:00/K
20:06.4 4:01/K
20:12.3 4:02/K
20:24.0 4:05/K
20:24.7 4:05/K
20:30.7 4:06/K
20:30.9 4:06/K
20:35.8 4:07/K
20:41.7 4:08/K
20:49.6 4:10/K
20:50.2 4:10/K
20:57.5 4:12/K
20:59.3 4:12/K
21:02.0 4:12/K
21:07.6 4:14/K
21:10.9 4:14/K
21:13.9 4:15/K
21:19.0 4:16/K
21:26.2 4:17/K
21:48.3 4:22/K
22:01.7 4:24/K
22:10.5 4:26/K
22:11.3 4:26/K
22:37.1 4:31/K
22:50.0 4:34/K
22:53.8 4:35/K
22:54.2 4:35/K
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Race Date

October 12, 2021

2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 36 5714 Chase Steinbach
50 37 5472 Matthew Rankin
51 (<5) 5841 Kenny Johnson
52 (>7) 5816 David Hruby
53 38 5469 Daniel Rankin
54 39 5759 Joseph Delaney
55 40 5757 Benjamin Butler
56 (<5) 5839 Hunter Bergh
57 41 5722 Caden Lee
58 42 5728 Ryan Tvedt
59 43 5724 Peyton O'Neill
60 (>7) 5603 Payton Donarski
61 44 5440 Jayden Bergerson
62 45 5727 Everett Svendsen
63 (<5) 5411 Bryant Schwegel
64 (>7) 5766 Logan Koubandonh
65 (>7) 5828 Camden Yates
66 (>7) 5774 Joseph Schneider
67 (>7) 5809 Dane Fish
68 (>7) 5822 Nels Nestegard

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Clearbrook-Gonvick
West Marshall Fusion
Warroad
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
West Marshall Fusion
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Red Lake County
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Warroad

Time Pace

23:10.4 4:38/K
23:19.0 4:40/K
23:45.6 4:45/K
24:00.1 4:48/K
24:22.2 4:52/K
24:25.3 4:53/K
24:33.3 4:55/K
24:45.5 4:57/K
24:55.1 4:59/K
24:58.7 5:00/K
25:01.1 5:00/K
25:06.4 5:01/K
25:24.0 5:05/K
25:32.4 5:06/K
25:46.4 5:09/K
26:16.5 5:15/K
26:43.3 5:21/K
27:31.9 5:30/K
27:41.3 5:32/K
32:02.5 6:25/K

10/12/2021 05:41:33



Race Date 2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship
October 12, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 32 Average Time: 18:26.3

1 5652 Jonathan Krueger 12 1 1 16:58.5 16:58.5 0:00.0
2 5664 Dawson McDonald 12 2 3 17:51.4 34:50.0 0:52.8
3 5639 Hunter Jordheim 10 5 8 18:27.0 53:17.0 1:28.5
4 5660 Jaxon Mahar 9 9 17 19:10.6  1:12:27.7 2:12.1
5 5661 Weston Mahar 9 15 32 19:43.9  1:32:11.7 2:45.4
6 5689 Jonah Vandervort 10 (25) (57) 20:35.8  1:52:47.5 3:37.2
7 5668 Charles Nelson 10 (26) (83) 20:41.7  2:13:29.3 3:43.2
8 5656 Brady Loer 10 More Than 7 21:26.2  2:34:55.5 4:27.7
9 5687 Rylan Slack 9 More Than 7 22:50.0 2:57:45.6 5:51.5
10 5603 Payton Donarski 10 More Than 7 25:06.4  3:22:52.0 8:07.8
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 19:11.3

1 5811 Jack Goulet 11 4 4 18:18.0 18:18.0 0:00.0
2 5826 Kason Pietruszewski 9 8 12 18:54.6 37:12.6 0:36.5
3 5814 Woyatt Hennum 9 12 24 19:24.6 56:37.2 1:06.5
4 5805 Woyatt Crist 8 14 38 19:26.4  1:16:03.7 1:08.4
5 5817 Lukas Hruby 12 17 55 19:53.1  1:35:56.8 1:35.0
6 5812 Sam Goulet 11 (20) (75) 20:02.1  1:55:59.0 1:44.1
7 5827 Harry Poole 9 (22) (97) 20:12.3  2:16:11.3 1:54.3
8 5810 Isaiah Fish 10 More Than 7 20:30.9  2:36:42.3 2:12.8
9 5821 Griffin Marvin 11 More Than 7 20:59.3  2:57:41.6 2:41.2
10 5813 Garrett Hennum 11 More Than 7 21:02.0  3:18:43.7 2:44.0
11 5820 Malachi Lilly 12 More Than 7 21:10.9  3:39:54.6 2:52.9
12 5819 Jackson LeBrasseaur 12 More Than 7 22:10.5 4:02:05.2 3:52.5
13 5804 Erick Comstock 11 More Than 7 22:53.8  4:24:59.0 4:35.8
14 5816 David Hruby 10 More Than 7 24:00.1  4:48:59.2 5:42.0
15 5828 Camden Yates 10 More Than 7 26:43.3  5:15:42.5 8:25.3
16 5809 Dane Fish 10 More Than 7 27:41.3 5:43:23.9 9:23.3
17 5822 Nels Nestegard 12 More Than 7 32:02.5 6:15:26.4 13:44.4
Team - Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 19:22.0

1 5357 Baron Odden 10 6 6 18:43.2 18:43.2 0:00.0
2 5296 Tucker Hansen 11 7 13 18:52.3 37:35.5 0:09.1
3 5287 Brody Gwin 12 10 23 19:19.0 56:54.6 0:35.8
4 5359 Milos Tesar 11 13 36 19:24.8  1:16:19.4 0:41.5
5 5355 Aiden Nelson 11 24 60 20:30.7  1:36:50.2 1:47.5
6 5345 Christian Miller 12 (33) (93) 21:48.3  1:58:38.5 3:05.0
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2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 12, 2021

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 118 Average Time: 21:10.6
1 5468 Jack McQuown 12 3 3 18:03.5 18:03.5 0:00.0
2 5451 John Devries 12 19 22 20:01.9 38:05.5 1:58.4
3 5465 Dwayne Knutson 11 21 43 20:06.4 58:11.9 2:02.9
4 5472 Matthew Rankin 8 37 80 23:19.0 1:21:31.0 5:15.5
5 5469 Daniel Rankin 11 38 118 24:22.2  1:45:53.2 6:18.6
6 5440 Jayden Bergerson 12 (44) (162) 25:24.0 2:11:17.3 7:20.5
Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 119 Average Time: 20:31.9
1 5770 Van Munstenteiger 8 11 11 19:20.5 19:20.5 0:00.0
2 5763 Bodee Hovda 11 16 27 19:48.5 39:09.0 0:28.0
3 5771 Evan Osweiler 12 29 56 20:57.5  1:00:06.5 1:37.0
4 5768 Jonah Lucas 11 31 87 21:13.9  1:21:20.4 1:53.4
5 5767 Titus Kvien 10 32 119 21:19.0 1:42:39.5 1:58.5
6 5759 Joseph Delaney 12 (39) (158) 24:25.3  2:07:04.9 5:04.8
7 5757 Benjamin Butler 10 (40) (198) 24:33.3  2:31:38.2 5:12.8
8 5766 Logan Koubandonh 10 More Than 7 26:16.5 2:57:54.8 6:56.0
9 5774 Joseph Schneider 11 More Than 7 27:31.9  3:25:26.7 8:11.4
Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 126 Average Time: 20:37.2
1 5710 Seth Meikle 11 18 18 19:54.7 19:54.7 0:00.0
2 5711 Yili Schiro 10 23 41 20:24.0 40:18.8 0:29.3
3 5709 Dawson Meikle 9 27 68 20:49.6  1:01:08.5 0:54.9
4 5712 Daniel Sopkowiak 10 28 96 20:50.2  1:21:58.8 0:55.5
5 5706 Alex Beckel 9 30 126 21:07.6  1:43:06.4 1:12.8
6 5707 Joshua Dorow 10 (34) (160) 22:01.7 2:05:08.1 2:06.9
7 5714 Chase Steinbach 12 (36) (196) 23:10.4 2:28:18.5 3:15.6
Team - Red Lake County Central Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 206 Average Time: 24:40.3
1 5726 Nick Suchy 8 35 35 22:54.2 22:54.2 0:00.0
2 5722 Caden Lee 10 41 76 24:55.1 47:49.3 2:00.8
3 5728 Ryan Tvedt 9 42 118 24:58.7 1:12:48.1 2:04.4
4 5724 Peyton O'Neill 10 43 161 25:01.1 1:37:49.2 2:06.8
5 5727 Everett Svendsen 10 45 206 25:32.4  2:03:21.6 2:38.1
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Race Date
October 12, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5410 Palmer Olson 11 Less Than 5 19:05.4 19:05.4 0:00.0
2 5390 Dylan Gray 10 Less Than 5 22:11.3 41:16.7 3:05.9
3 5409 Drew Nelson 9 Less Than 5 22:37.1 1.03:53.9 3:31.7
4 5411 Bryant Schwegel 9 Less Than 5 25:46.4  1:29:40.4 6:41.0
Team - West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5841 Kenny Johnson 11 Less Than 5 23:45.6 23:45.6 0:00.0
2 5839 Hunter Bergh 11 Less Than 5 24:45.5 48:31.1 0:59.8
Team - DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5494 Josiah Sundby 10 Less Than 5 18:00.7 18:00.7 0:00.0
2 5488 Ethan Arntson 11 Less Than 5 20:24.7 38:25.4 2:24.0
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